LEGAL DESCRIPTION 

The following real property: 

Situated in the City of Akron, County of Summit and State of Ohio: 

And known as being all of Lot Number Two Hundred Five (205), in the Eastlawn Allotment, as 
recorded in Plat Book 25, Pages 58-63, of Summit County Records, be the same more or less, but 
subject to all legal highways. 

For Informational Purposes Only: 
Permanent Parcel No.: 6732456 / ALT ID: 060103805003000 Premises commonly